QMP200
Return RF/IF Amplifier Manual
Although every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of this document it may be necessary, without notice, to make amendments or correct omissions.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
MAXNET® II is a registered trademark of ATX in the United States and/or other countries. Products or features contained herein may be covered by one or more U.S. or foreign
patents. Other non-ATX product and company names in this manual are the property of their respective companies.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
		  Page

Managers. The MAXNET II SNMP interface is HMS compliant.
Please refer to the web page for up-to-date specifications – www.atxnetworks.com
Table #1:  Ordering Information
          MAXNET® II – QMP200 - Return RF/IF Amplifier Manual	 1-1
	 CHAPTER 1:  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Part Number Description
QMP200-28L 200 MHz, 28 dB Gain Single Stage, MCX Connectors
QMP200-20L 200 MHz, 20 dB Gain Single Stage, MCX Connectors
QMP200-28LF 200 MHz, 28 dB Gain Single Stage, F Connectors
QMP200-20LF 200 MHz, 20 dB Gain Single Stage, F Connectors
1.1.	 Functional Diagram
Figure #1:  Return RF/IF Amplifier Functional Diagram
1.2.	 Technical Specifications